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EZ-POUR DEALER PRICE LIST 
EFFECTIVE 11/1/17 

FOB ST. LOUIS 
 

ITEM 10050 
EZ-POUR REPLACEMENT SPOUT KIT 

Case  Master case 10 master + 
UPC   PART #  MSRP 24-120 144-1296 1440-11,520 

857413003001 10050   $10.95 $6.47  $5.97  $5.47 

 
ITEM 30051 

EZ-POUR HI-FLO REPLACEMENT SPOUT KIT 

Case  master case 10 master + 

UPC   PART #  MSRP 20-100 120-1080 1200-9600 

857413003025 30051   $13.95 $7.47  $6.97  $6.47 
 

ITEM 20050 
EZ-POUR REPLACEMENT WATER SPOUT KIT 

Case  Master case 10 master + 

UPC   PART #  MSRP 24-120 144-1296 1440-11,520 
857413003018 20050   $10.95 $6.47  $5.97  $5.47 

 
ITEM 40051 

EZ-POUR HI-FLO REPLACEMENT WATER SPOUT KIT 

Case  master case 10 master + 
UPC   PART #  MSRP 20-100 120-1080 1200-9600 

857413003032 40051   $13.95 $7.47  $6.97  $6.47 
 

NOTES: 
On items #10050 and #20050 all orders of up to 120 are sold in case lots of 24, above 120 are sold in master case 
lots of 144 
 
On items #30051 and #40051 all orders up to 100 are sold in case lots of 20, above 100 are sold in master case 
lots of 120  
 
Part # 10050 and #30051 ARE NOT C.A.R.B. COMPLIANT. (California Air Resource Board) NOT FOR SALE OR USE 
IN CA, DC, DE, MA, MD, NH, NJ, NY, OH, and VA 
 
Part # 20050 AND #40051 WATER JUG REPLACEMENT MAY BE SOLD IN ALL 50 STATES 
 
NOTE: WE DO NOT ALLOW ANY EBAY, AMAZON OR OTHER NATIONWIDE MARKET PLACE SALES.  DEALER WEBSITE 
SALES ARE OK. 
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EZ-POUR DEALER PARTS PRICE LIST 
 
 

           

        
ITEM    UPC   PART# RETAIL # in package    DEALER COST 
 

SPOUT GASKET    857413003049  G1 $2.98  2 $1.49 
PUSH IN VENT    857413003056  V1 $3.98  2 $1.99 
FLAME ARRESTER   857413003063  F2 $3.98  2 $1.99 
SOLID BASE CAP BLACK  857413003087  B3 $4.98  2 $2.49 
SOLID BASE CAP YELLOW  857413003094  B4 $4.98  2 $2.49 
SOLID BASE CAP GRAY   857413003148  B5 $4.98  2 $2.49 
HI FLO SPOUT CAP   857413003124  C2 $3.58  2 $1.79 
SMALL SPOUT CAP   857413003117  C1 $2.98  2 $1.49 
WEDCO/SCEPTER CAP   857413003100  C3 $3.58  2 $1.79 
JERRY CAN ADAPTER   857413003131  A2 $5.98  1 $2.99 
CHILTON ADAPTER   857413003070  A1 $4.98  1 $2.49 
CHILTON VENT CAP   857413003155  V2 $2.98  2 $1.49 
METAL CAN ADAPTER   857413003186  A3 $3.58  1 $1.79 
SOLID BASE CAP RED   857413003193  B6 $3.58  1 $1.79 
VENT SEALER    857413003230  S1 $1.79  1   $.90 
REAMER    857413003223  R1 $4.95  1 $3.80 
RACING JUG ADAPTER   857413003247  A4 $5.95  1 $2.99 
63mm F style NO-SPILL ADAPTER 857413003261  A5 $5.65  1 $2.79 
SPOUT EXTENSION KIT   857413003384      EXT-100 $6.25  1 $3.80 
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DEALER ORDER FORM 
FAX TO 636-536-9422 or email to 

orders@ezpourspout.com 
 
COMPANY NAME________________________DATE_________ 

ADDRESS___________________________________________ 

CITY ___________________STATE_________ZIP___________ 

TELEPHONE #__________________FAX #_________________ 

CONTACT______________________TITLE_________________ 

EMAIL______________________________________________ 

PO#______________SIGNED___________________________ 
 
ITEMS BELOW ARE FOR STATES THAT DO NOT FOLLOW CARB REGULATIONS 

ITEM    QUANTITY   PRICE/each TOTAL 

10050 standard spout ________(MULTIPLES OF 24) $6.47  ______ 

30051 HI-FLO  ________(MULTIPLES OF 20) $7.47  ______ 

 

ITEMS BELOW ARE FOR STATES THAT FOLLOW CARB REGULATIONS 

CA, DC, DE, MA, MD, NH, NJ, NY, OH, AND VA 
Note: these kits are identical to the above except for color and packaging 

 

ITEM    QUANTITY    PRICE TOTAL 

20050 water spout ________(MULTIPLES OF 24) $6.47  ______ 

40051 water HI-FLO ________(MULTIPLES OF 20) $7.47  ______ 

     
TOTAL AMOUNT OF SPOUTS   ____________ 
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PARTS 

 

ITEM    PART# # in package COST  QUANTITY TOTAL 

 

SPOUT GASKET  G1  2 $1.49  ______ ______ 

PUSH IN VENT  V1  2 $1.99  ______ ______ 

FLAME ARRESTER  F2  2 $1.99  ______ ______ 

SOLID BASE CAP BLACK B3  2 $2.49  ______ ______ 

SOLID BASE CAP YELLOW B4  2 $2.49  ______ ______ 

SOLID BASE CAP GRAY B5  2 $2.49  ______ ______ 

HI FLO SPOUT CAP  C2  2 $1.79  ______ ______ 

SMALL SPOUT CAP  C1  2 $1.49  ______ ______ 

WEDCO/SCEPTER CAP C3  2 $1.79  ______ ______ 

JERRY CAN ADAPTER  A2  1 $2.99  ______ ______ 

CHILTON ADAPTER  A1  1 $2.49  ______ ______ 

CHILTON VENT CAP  V2  2 $1.49  ______ ______ 

METAL CAN ADAPTER A3  1 $1.79  ______ ______ 

SOLID BASE CAP RED B6  1 $1.79  ______ ______ 

VENT SEALER   S1  1  $.90  ______ ______ 

REAMER   R1  1 $3.80  ______ ______ 

RACING JUG ADAPTER A4  1 $2.99  ______ ______ 

63mm NO-SPILL ADAPTER A5  1 $2.79  ______ ______ 

 

          PARTS TOTAL ____________ 
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NEW!! NOW AVAILABLE STARTER KIT 
 (Available for new customers’ first order only) 

INCLUDES THE FOLLOWING 
8 10050 or 20050 spout kits 
4 30051 or 40051 HI-FLO spout kits 
2 G1 gaskets packs 
2 B4 solid base caps yellow 
2 B3 solid base caps black 
2 V1 push in vent packs 
1 A3 metal can adapter 
1 POS display clip strip  

$100.00 includes shipping 
 
GAS STARTER KIT (includes 10050 and 30051’s) $100.00 _______ 
 
WATER STARTER KIT (includes 20050 and 40051’s) $100.00 _______ 
 
GRAND TOTAL FOR SPOUTS & PARTS less shipping (except starter kit)  _______ 
 

 
 

NOTE: (We use UPS for shipping all spout orders, an inner case of spouts generally ships for 
$10-$13, add another couple dollars for each additional case.  Small part orders we ship 

using USPS priority mail for $7.50) 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
WWW.EZPOURSPOUT.COM 

http://www.ezpourspout.com/

